
 Frozen Meals Order Form Unit 1 18c Little Street Camden NSW 2570

Phone: 4655 6822
Effective February 2020

Apple and Blackcurrant Juice Beef & Vegetable Minestrone

Water Chicken & Sweet Corn Pea & Ham

Chicken & Vegetable Potato & Leek

BEEF Qty CHICKEN Qty LAMB Qty

Beef & Bacon Casserole Apricot Chicken Lamb Chops & Gravy

Beef & Red Wine Casserole with Creamy mash potato Butter Chicken with Rice Lambs Fry, Bacon & Gravy

Beef Casserole Chicken & Asparagus Mornay Lancashire Hot Pot

Beef Lasagne Chicken Breast Mango

Beef Pot Roast Chicken Casserole SEAFOOD Qty

Beef Rissole & Gravy Chinese Chicken & Vegetable Cheesy Tuna Bake

Beef Stroganoff Chicken Parmigiana Crumbed Fish

Braised Steak with Onion Gravy Chicken Scaloppini Curried Prawns

Chinese Imperial Beef with Snow Peas Chicken Schnitzel Fish & Chips

Corned Silverside Curried Chicken Salmon Fish Cakes

Cottage Pie Honey Chicken with Cashews

Curried Sausages Honey Soy Chicken VEGETARIAN Qty

Meat Pie, Mash & Veg Lemon Chicken Schnitzel Macaroni Cheese

Meatloaf with Gravy Sweet & Sour Chicken Vegetable Lasagna

Sausages & Gravy

Savoury Mince & Vegetables ROAST Qty PORK Qty

Shepherd's Pie - Beef Roast Beef & Gravy Ham Steak & Pineapple Glaze

Spaghetti Bolognaise Roast Chicken & Gravy Pork, Apple & Cranberry Casserole

Steak & Kidney Pie Roast Lamb & Gravy Sweet & Sour Pork

Roast Pork & Gravy

Roast Turkey with Gravy

Please Turn Over to see more Meals and Desserts

Roast Beef

Drinks $0.90 Soup $2.80

Pumpkin

Tomato Soup

Main Meals $7.00
Main Meal Deals $9.00

Choose any meal and any dessert 

from the list below and              

save 80cents

Sausages and Gravy

Apricot Chicken

Braised Steak & Onion

Tiramisu

Roast Chicken

Roast Lamb

Roast Pork

Roast Turkey

Apple, Rhubarb Crumble

Apple Pie with Cream

Blackforest Cheesecake

Bread & Butter Pudding

Choc Mud Cake & Cream

Jelly with Peaches and Custard

Sticky Date Pudding & Caramel 

Delivery or Pick Up Service available.

We can cater for most dietary requirements including having the food Chopped or Pureed
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BEEF Qty CHICKEN Qty LAMB Qty

Beef & Bacon Casserole Apricot Chicken Lancashire Hot Pot

Beef & Red Wine Casserole with Creamy mash potato Butter Chicken with Rice Lamb Rissoles

Beef Lasagne Chicken & Asparagus Mornay Lambs Fry, Bacon & Gravy

Beef Rissole & Gravy Chicken & Potato Pie

Beef Stroganoff Chicken Parmigiana SEAFOOD Qty

Chinese Imperial Beef Chicken Scaloppini Cheesy Tuna Bake

Braised Steak with Onion Gravy Chicken Schnitzel Crumbed Fish

Corned Silverside Chicken Wings in BBQ Sauce Curried Prawns

Cottage Pie Chinese Chicken & Vegetable Fish & Chips

Curried Sausages Curried Chicken Salmon Fish Cakes

Meat Pie, Mash & Veg Lemon Chicken Schnitzel

Meatloaf with Gravy Lemon Chicken with Rice VEGETARIAN Qty

Sausages & Gravy Pumpkin & Mushroom Arancini Balls

Savoury Mince & Vegetables ROASTS Qty Macaroni Cheese

Shepherd's Pie - Beef Roast Beef & Gravy

Spaghetti Bolognaise Roast Chicken & Gravy PORK Qty

Steak & Kidney Pie Roast Lamb & Gravy Fried Rice with Pork

Steak and Mushroom Pie Roast Pork & Gravy Pork Steak & Honey Soy Sauce

Roast Turkey with Gravy Sweet & Sour Pork

Apple, Rhubarb Crumble Carrot Cake Mousse Mango

Apple Pie with Cream Choc Mud Cake & Custard Pavlova with fresh cream and Blueberries

Banana Cake Creamed Rice & Apricots Sticky Date Pudding & Caramel 

Black forest Cheesecake Jelly with Peaches & Custard Tiramisu

Blueberry Sponge Crumble & Custard Golden Syrup Dumpling Trifle

Bread & Butter Pudding Mousse Chocolate

Apple, Rhubarb Crumble

Mini Meals $5.80
Mini Meal Deals $7.80

Choose any meal and any dessert 

from the list below and              

save 80cents

Sausages and Gravy

Apricot Chicken

Braised Steak & Onion

Roast Beef

Roast Chicken

Roast Lamb

Roast Pork

Roast Turkey

Tiramisu

DESSERTS $2.80

Apple Pie with Cream

Blackforest Cheesecake

Bread & Butter Pudding

Choc Mud Cake & Cream

Jelly with Peaches and Custard

Sticky Date Pudding & Caramel 

Delivery or Pick Up Service available.

We can cater for most dietary requirements including having the food Chopped or Pureed
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